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Qaliaxis

PEX/AL/PEX Multilayer System for domestic hot and cold water supply and for air conditioning and heating systems. Modern and simple, this

system combines the benefits of hi-tech multilayer pipes with specifically-developed brass fittings. With a few operations: cutting the pipe,

chamfering, inserting the fitting and pressing, and the connection is finished with the utmost ease and at top speed!

Reference

MD3150P
MD2200P
MD3230P
MD3270P
MD2310P
MD3320P
MD3330P
MD3350P
MD3370P
MD1261P
MD1262P
MD3400P
MD3410P
MD3420P
MD3430P
MD3440P
MD3450P
MD3460P
MD3470P
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@ Fitting (mm)

(A)20 x (B)16x (C)20
20x26x20
26x16x26
26x20x26
26x32x26
32x16x32
32x18x32
32x20x32
32x26x32
32x40x32
40x20x40
40x26x40
40x32x40
50x26x50
50x32x50
50x40x50
63x26x63
63x32x63
63x40x63

Type

Plastic sleeve-holder
Plastic sleeve-holder
Plastic sleeve-holder
Plastic sleeve-holder
Plastic sleeve-holder
Plastic sleeve-holder
Plastic sleeve-holder
Plastic sleeve-holder

Plastic sleeve-holder
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Reference
MD3480P
MM3481P
MM3482P
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@ Fitting (mm)

63x50x63
75x50x75
75%x63x75
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Plastic sleeve-holder
Plastic sleeve-holder

Plastic sleeve-holder
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