

## Tee 90° Reducing

PEX/AL/PEX Multilayer System for domestic hot and cold water supply and for air conditioning and heating systems. Modern and simple, this system combines the benefits of hi-tech multilayer pipes with specifically-developed brass fittings. With a few operations: cutting the pipe, chamfering, inserting the fitting and pressing, and the connection is finished with the utmost ease and at top speed!





Reference	Ø Fitting (mm)	Туре
MD3150P	(A)20 x (B)16x (C)20	-
MD2200P	20x26x20	-
MD3230P	26x16x26	-
MD3270P	26x20x26	-
MD2310P	26x32x26	-
MD3320P	32x16x32	-
MD3330P	32x18x32	-
MD3350P	32x20x32	-
MD3370P	32x26x32	-
MD1261P	32x40x32	-
MD1262P	40x20x40	Plastic sleeve-holder
MD3400P	40x26x40	Plastic sleeve-holder
MD3410P	40x32x40	Plastic sleeve-holder
MD3420P	50x26x50	Plastic sleeve-holder
MD3430P	50x32x50	Plastic sleeve-holder
MD3440P	50x40x50	Plastic sleeve-holder
MD3450P	63x26x63	Plastic sleeve-holder
MD3460P	63x32x63	Plastic sleeve-holder
MD3470P	63x40x63	Plastic sleeve-holder





## Tee 90° Reducing

Reference	Ø Fitting (mm)	Туре
MD3480P	63x50x63	Plastic sleeve-holder
MM3481P	75x50x75	Plastic sleeve-holder
MM3482P	75x63x75	Plastic sleeve-holder

